[Tpunoxenue Ne 1

K MOANPOrpaMme
«100 nBopoB Yccypuiicka»
Ha 2019 - 2027 roasl

duHaHCOBOE 0OECTIEUeHHE
[Moanporpammel «100 nBopoB Yccypuiicka» Ha 2019 - 2027 rosl

O0beM Bcero o B ToMm 4mcie mo romgam
(bUHAHCUPOBAHUS | MYHUITUTIATBHON
Ha IPOTPaMMHBIe | TIO/IIPOTpaMMe 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
MEPOIPHUATHUS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Bcero: 993944,26 128660,00 [178667,80/62624,04|371731,57| 126130, | 126130,
43 42
B TOM YHCIJIE:
cpeicTBa 28185,12 3860,00 | 3726,64 |1878,72|11151,94| 3783, 3783,
MECTHOTO 91 91
OromKeTa
MIPOTHO3HAS 669913,56 124800,00 [174941,16/60745,32| 64734,05 | 122346, | 122346,
OIICHKA 52 51
MIPHUBJICKACMBIX
CpeJlICTB
KpaeBoTo
OromKeTa
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O0beM
(uHaHCUPOBaHUSA
Ha NMPOrpaMMHBbIe

MEpPONPUATHS

Bcero no
MYHULUATTAJIBHON
HIOITPOTPaAMME

B ToM uucite mo romam

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

1

2

6

10

11

IIPOTHO3HAs
OIICHKA
MIPHUBJICKACMBIX
CpEICTB
benepabHOTO
OroKeTa

295845,58

0,00

0,00

0,00

295845,58

0.00

0.00

M3 aux o
IJIaBHBIM
pacupeaenuTens
M:

AnMuHUCTpAIUs
Yccypuiickoro
TOPOACKOTO

OKpyra

993944,26

128660,00

178667,80

62624,04

371731,57

126130,
43

126130,
42

U3 HUX:

CpeacTBa
MECTHOT'O
OropKeTa

28185,12

3860,00

3726,64

1878,72

11151,94

3783,
91

3783,
91
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O0beM
(uHaHCUPOBaHUSA
Ha NMPOrpaMMHBbIe

MEpPONPUATHS

Bcero no
MYHULUATTAJIBHON
HIOITPOTPaAMME

B ToM uucite mo romam

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

IIPOrHO3HAs
OLIEHKA
MIPHUBJICKACMBIX
CpEJICTB
KpacBoro
OroKeTa

669913,56

124800,00

174941,16

60745,32

64734,05

122346,
52

122346,
51

POTHO3HAs
OIlEHKA
NPUBJICKAEMBIX
CPEICTB
benepabHOTO
Or0/IKeTa

295845,58

0.00

0.00

0.00

295845,58

0.00

0.00
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